
Standard Results
5/26/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 133 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8202 Ezzie / McCaskey -- NQ4 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20202 Chip / Brueckmann 84.37 NQ2 1 0201.576

20203 Maze / Lahm -- NQ3 0 100



Standard Results
5/26/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12401 Ava / Mason 61.91 NQ4 0 0102.552

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16001 Indigo / Wiley 64.99 NQ3 1 0212.508

16403 Arlo / Snider 69.70 NQ2 1 0102.339

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20205 Yahtzee / Drabek -- NQ1 0 111

20404 Primrose / Lahm 71.82 NQ3 1 0212.325

20402 Belle / Hugo -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 167 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24401 Siren / Hill 47.94 NQ1 1 0113.484



Standard Results
5/26/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8402 Korra / Elmes 93.43 NQ2 1 0101.894

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12603 Turbo / Buckman 55.86 NQ1 1 0103.169

12605 Corwin / Rich -- NQ0 0 100

12604 Juno / Seddon -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 6

yps

16402 Rhett / Corcoran 47.04 NQ1 1 0103.869

16404 Sammy / Brendley -- NQ1 1 100

16601 Skye / Jacobs -- NQ0 0 100

16603 Sean / Braucksick 58.26 NQ1 1 0103.124

16604 Sailor / Colberg 64.48 NQ3 1 0002.823

16605 Gala / Cutshall 57.04 NQ2 1 0003.191

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 6

yps

20401 Scarlet / Haskins 69.02 NQ1 1 0002.709

20403 Mr. Kite / Patterson -- NQ6 1 110



Standard Results
5/26/2024

Excellent - Regular

20604 Major / Carsrud -- NQ0 3 100

20605 Eleanor / Day 37.88 NQ0 0 0304.937

20609 Tater / Smith 61.28 NQ1 2 0003.052

20610 Pearl / McNamara 57.07 NQ1 0 0003.277

20603 Dazey / Schroeder -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 187 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

24601 Rufus / Antonio 60.07 11000 0 0003.113

24602 Rusty / Meyer -- NQ4 3 010



Standard Results
5/26/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

8801 Jazzy / Orris 58.17 11000 0 0003.043 17

8802 Seymour / Ebel 53.16 NQ1 0 0103.330

8804 Cocoa / Ford -- ABS-- -- ------

8805 Chloe / Orris -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps Pts

12804 Tracker / Bedard 45.22 11000 0 0003.914 25

12807 Cayde / Kubiak 45.69 21000 0 0003.874 25

12602 Tucci / Heitzig 52.09 NQ2 2 0403.398

12801 Bella / Mason 47.78 NQ0 1 0103.704

12803 Kiss / McDonald 45.56 NQ0 2 0003.885

12806 Dixie / Seely 41.66 NQ0 1 0004.249

12805 Freddie / Worley -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:6 9

yps Pts

16820 Magic / Heberlein 39.26 11000 0 0004.636 29

16822 Avery / Hoenig 42.75 21000 0 0004.257 26

16811 Liberty / Zangrilli 43.08 31000 0 0004.225 25

16809 Gigi / Burgess 46.20 41000 0 0003.939 22

16818 Penny / Owen 47.64 1000 0 0003.820 21

16806 Wolfie / Albers 49.55 1000 0 0003.673 19



Standard Results
5/26/2024

Master - Regular

16803 Andre / Poirier -- NQ0 0 110

16804 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ1 1 110

16808 Pye / Rupprecht 46.77 NQ0 2 0103.891

16810 Encore / Brewer 47.03 NQ1 1 0003.870

16812 Spirit / Alexander 67.46 NQ2 1 0002.698

16813 Flurry / Frasca 40.04 NQ0 0 0104.545

16816 Sadie / Bethel 47.39 NQ0 0 0103.840

16817 Duncan / Norris 57.70 NQ1 1 0003.154

16825 Giorgio / Poirier -- NQ0 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 41%Q:9 13

yps Pts

20806 Willow / Drabek 37.17 11000 0 0005.031 27

20825 Trubbel / Jearls 40.65 21000 0 0004.600 24

20819 Joey / Frasca 43.76 31000 0 0004.273 21

20822 Copper / Donohoo 44.15 41000 0 0004.236 20

20830 LOVE / Patterson 44.61 1000 0 0004.192 20

20815 Spark / Weinberg 45.24 1000 0 0004.134 19

20827 Johnny / Mulligan 46.45 1000 0 0004.026 18

20805 Sky / Robertson 47.06 1000 0 0003.974 17

20811 Finnegan / Bethel 60.60 1000 0 0003.086 4

20607 Caboose / Kulpa -- NQ0 1 100

20801 Cherry Bomb / Winte 56.08 NQ2 0 0203.335

20804 Inka / Honaker, Jr 43.34 NQ0 0 0104.315

20812 Finnegan / Kolo 52.18 NQ1 1 0003.584

20813 Bindi / Drabek -- NQ2 0 100

20820 Diego / Dickinson 60.50 NQ1 1 0003.091

20823 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- NQ0 1 100

20824 Mazie / Bain 55.55 NQ1 1 0013.366



Standard Results
5/26/2024

Master - Regular

20828 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 59.08 NQ0 1 0003.165

20831 Galaxxy / Greninger 44.83 NQ0 1 0004.171

20834 Luna / Honaker, Jr -- NQ1 1 120

20835 Remy / Robertson 48.35 NQ0 1 0003.868

20836 Zora / Utterback 59.94 NQ1 0 0003.120

20807 Reba / Hugo -- ABS-- -- ------

20821 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- -- ------

20829 True / Schroeder -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 187 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

24804 Eclipse / Greninger 39.71 11000 0 0004.709 29

24803 Nitro / Alexander 44.78 21000 0 0004.176 24

24801 Waffle / Curry 47.49 31000 0 0003.938 21

24806 Primrose / Davidson 56.74 41000 0 0003.296 12

24807 Duchess / Schaefer 53.51 NQ0 1 0003.495

24810 Dakari / Hill 55.40 NQ1 0 0003.375

24802 Chance / Plank -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
5/26/2024

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8403 Sully / Shedd 50.04 1951 0 0003.157

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12402 Theodore / Seddon -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16405 KIKO / Cunningham 68.19 11000 0 0002.449

16406 Rozsi / Albin 46.19 NQ0 2 0103.616

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

20405 Santiago / Coreggia 56.04 1951 0 0002.980

20406 Noelle / Lahm 81.02 2880 0 0002.061



Standard Results
5/26/2024

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16607 Mr. Joey / Schnellma -- NQ0 4 110

16608 Roo / Kimler 66.55 NQ1 0 0002.810



Standard Results
5/26/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 177 yds 81 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

4803 Giggles / Orris 62.86 11000 0 0002.816 18

4802 Reggie / Hanna 79.24 NQ2 1 0002.234

4804 Koda / McCaskey 54.83 NQ0 0 0013.228

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

8808 Newt / Tipton 47.92 11000 0 0003.694 28

8811 Oliver / Boedeker 65.31 21000 0 0002.710 10

8816 Bucky / McDonough 73.71 31000 0 0002.401 2

8806 Luke / Wessel 82.76 NQ0 0 0002.139

8810 Fraser / Bedard 59.52 NQ0 0 0012.974

8818 Wynona / Wessel 65.60 NQ0 0 0102.698

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 182 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 44%Q:4 5

yps Pts

12819 Cali / Corcoran 42.62 11000 0 0004.270 31

12821 Lady / Cunningham 60.66 21000 0 0003.000 13

12818 Rudy / Stucker 61.50 31000 0 0002.959 12

12813 Cindy / Bain 64.59 41000 0 0002.818 9

12814 Shiraz / Smith 54.00 NQ2 2 0103.370

12815 Victory / Meyer -- NQ1 0 100

12816 Jovie / Simmons 78.09 NQ1 1 0002.331

12817 Fiver / Tipton 39.47 NQ0 0 0104.611



Standard Results
5/26/2024

Master - Preferred

12822 C.C. / Neighbor -- NQ0 0 100

12820 Camille / Vassar -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:6 3

yps Pts

16831 Sculpin / Brewer 36.12 11000 0 0005.177 33

16835 Java / Frasca 38.46 21000 0 0004.862 31

16830 Ryker / Brinson 39.71 31000 0 0004.709 30

16833 Duke / Jacobs 54.47 41000 0 0003.433 15

16841 KD / Eisenstein 56.16 1000 0 0003.330 13

16832 Hannah / Fields 64.17 1000 0 0002.914 5

16827 Primo / McDonald -- NQ0 0 100

16829 Sprite / Schnellmann 72.22 NQ1 0 0012.589

16839 Nigel / Heese -- NQ0 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:5 0

yps Pts

20844 Zeke / Meyer 51.57 11000 0 0003.626 22

20839 Pasha / Wright 54.10 21000 0 0003.457 19

20843 Ivy / Carsrud 55.21 31000 0 0003.387 18

20840 Laszlo / Meyer 63.60 41000 0 0002.940 10

20846 Maguire / Merriman 63.66 1000 0 0002.937 10

20842 Kenai / Ariola -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
5/26/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 109 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8202 Ezzie / McCaskey 50.82 NQ0 0012.145

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 109 yds 36 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

20205 Yahtzee / Drabek 32.46 11000 0003.358

20201 Pepper / Rupprecht -- NQ1 100

20203 Maze / Lahm 29.26 NQ2 0203.725

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 109 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24201 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn 22.94 11000 0004.752



JWW Results
5/26/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 128 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8402 Korra / Elmes 42.10 NQ1 0113.040

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 128 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12401 Ava / Mason 44.26 1931 0002.892

12201 Barcleigh / Boedeker 68.16 NQ3 0111.878

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 132 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

16404 Sammy / Brendley 31.21 11000 0004.229

16001 Indigo / Wiley 47.48 NQ5 0122.780

16402 Rhett / Corcoran -- NQ0 122

16403 Arlo / Snider 51.51 NQ3 0012.563

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps

20607 Caboose / Kulpa 24.66 11000 0005.515

20401 Scarlet / Haskins 41.80 2911 0003.254

20202 Chip / Brueckmann -- NQ4 102

20403 Mr. Kite / Patterson 44.26 NQ1 0013.073



JWW Results
5/26/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 136 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24401 Siren / Hill 33.15 NQ1 0124.103

24602 Rusty / Meyer 58.93 NQ2 0022.308



JWW Results
5/26/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12603 Turbo / Buckman 36.05 NQ1 0003.994

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16601 Skye / Jacobs -- NQ2 100

16603 Sean / Braucksick 46.37 NQ2 0013.235

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20404 Primrose / Lahm 49.00 NQ1 0003.184

20604 Major / Carsrud -- NQ2 100

20609 Tater / Smith 50.65 NQ1 0123.080

20402 Belle / Hugo -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 156 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24601 Rufus / Antonio 42.71 11000 0003.653



JWW Results
5/26/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 144 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

8802 Seymour / Ebel 35.80 11000 0004.022 11

8801 Jazzy / Orris 40.96 21000 0003.516 6

8805 Chloe / Orris 66.79 NQ0 0002.156

8804 Cocoa / Ford -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps Pts

12605 Corwin / Rich 29.44 11000 0004.891 14

12801 Bella / Mason 35.19 21000 0004.092 8

12602 Tucci / Heitzig -- NQ1 120

12804 Tracker / Bedard 39.69 NQ1 0013.628

12806 Dixie / Seely -- NQ2 101

12807 Cayde / Kubiak 35.59 NQ1 0004.046

12604 Juno / Seddon -- ABS-- ------

12803 Kiss / McDonald -- ABS-- ------

12805 Freddie / Worley -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 59%Q:10 7

yps Pts

16810 Encore / Brewer 25.02 11000 0005.995 17

16813 Flurry / Frasca 25.10 21000 0005.976 17

16809 Gigi / Burgess 28.26 31000 0005.308 14

16820 Magic / Heberlein 28.36 41000 0005.289 14



JWW Results
5/26/2024

Master - Regular

16816 Sadie / Bethel 29.59 1000 0005.069 13

16811 Liberty / Zangrilli 30.03 1000 0004.995 12

16818 Penny / Owen 30.79 1000 0004.872 12

16825 Giorgio / Poirier 34.25 1000 0004.380 8

16605 Gala / Cutshall 35.59 1000 0004.215 7

16803 Andre / Poirier 37.07 1000 0004.046 5

16604 Sailor / Colberg -- NQ1 102

16804 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ1 100

16806 Wolfie / Albers 36.30 NQ0 0104.132

16808 Pye / Rupprecht 42.26 NQ1 0113.549

16812 Spirit / Alexander -- NQ3 100

16817 Duncan / Norris 50.56 NQ1 0022.967

16822 Avery / Hoenig 24.85 NQ0 0106.036

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:6 18

yps Pts

20823 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 25.41 11000 0006.139 16

20825 Trubbel / Jearls 25.93 21000 0006.016 16

20815 Spark / Weinberg 30.86 31000 0005.055 11

20820 Diego / Dickinson 31.52 41000 0004.949 10

20805 Sky / Robertson 34.88 1000 0004.472 7

20801 Cherry Bomb / Winte 41.30 1000 0003.777 0

20603 Dazey / Schroeder 61.67 NQ1 0002.530

20605 Eleanor / Day -- NQ0 131

20610 Pearl / McNamara -- NQ2 100

20804 Inka / Honaker, Jr 31.36 NQ0 0114.974

20806 Willow / Drabek 24.74 NQ0 0106.306

20811 Finnegan / Bethel 43.11 NQ0 0103.619

20812 Finnegan / Kolo 33.94 NQ1 0004.596



JWW Results
5/26/2024

Master - Regular

20813 Bindi / Drabek -- NQ1 101

20819 Joey / Frasca 29.33 NQ0 0105.319

20822 Copper / Donohoo 29.47 NQ1 0325.294

20824 Mazie / Bain 36.92 NQ0 0124.225

20827 Johnny / Mulligan 34.95 NQ0 0014.464

20828 Anya / Wendt-Aquino -- NQ1 100

20830 LOVE / Patterson 37.59 NQ1 0104.150

20831 Galaxxy / Greninger 23.16 NQ0 0106.736

20834 Luna / Honaker, Jr -- NQ3 131

20835 Remy / Robertson 52.64 NQ2 0022.964

20836 Zora / Utterback -- NQ1 111

20807 Reba / Hugo -- ABS-- ------

20821 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 156 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

24804 Eclipse / Greninger 26.87 11000 0005.806 17

24803 Nitro / Alexander 32.07 21000 0004.864 11

24806 Primrose / Davidson 35.85 31000 0004.351 8

24801 Waffle / Curry 30.48 NQ0 0105.118

24807 Duchess / Schaefer 45.40 NQ1 0033.436

24810 Dakari / Hill 53.35 NQ1 0002.924



JWW Results
5/26/2024

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 109 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16405 KIKO / Cunningham 34.48 11000 0003.161



JWW Results
5/26/2024

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 128 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8403 Sully / Shedd 28.22 11000 0004.536

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

16608 Roo / Kimler 36.49 1951 0003.727

16406 Rozsi / Albin -- NQ3 112

16607 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 49.01 NQ1 0022.775

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20405 Santiago / Coreggia 44.26 NQ2 0003.073

20406 Noelle / Lahm 64.21 NQ3 0112.118



JWW Results
5/26/2024

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12402 Theodore / Seddon -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results
5/26/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 144 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

4803 Giggles / Orris 39.28 11000 0003.666 12

4802 Reggie / Hanna 44.31 21000 0003.250 7

4804 Koda / McCaskey 36.69 NQ1 0003.925

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 144 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps Pts

8808 Newt / Tipton 32.68 11000 0004.406 16

8810 Fraser / Bedard 62.80 NQ1 0002.293

8811 Oliver / Boedeker 66.48 NQ1 0012.166

8816 Bucky / McDonough 52.92 NQ0 0002.721

8818 Wynona / Wessel 51.56 NQ0 0302.793

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:6 3

yps Pts

12817 Fiver / Tipton 25.65 11000 0005.848 22

12819 Cali / Corcoran 26.30 21000 0005.703 21

12814 Shiraz / Smith 36.15 31000 0004.149 11

12813 Cindy / Bain 41.17 41000 0003.643 6

12816 Jovie / Simmons 44.23 1000 0003.391 3

12821 Lady / Cunningham 46.93 1000 0003.196 1

12815 Victory / Meyer -- NQ1 101

12818 Rudy / Stucker 43.38 NQ1 0003.458

12822 C.C. / Neighbor 41.29 NQ2 0023.633



JWW Results
5/26/2024

Master - Preferred

12820 Camille / Vassar -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:3 6

yps Pts

16831 Sculpin / Brewer 24.42 11000 0006.388 22

16835 Java / Frasca 26.73 21000 0005.836 20

16833 Duke / Jacobs 38.48 31000 0004.054 8

16828 Rigby / Day 24.67 NQ0 0106.323

16829 Sprite / Schnellmann 44.27 NQ1 0003.524

16830 Ryker / Brinson 26.21 NQ0 0305.952

16832 Hannah / Fields 44.42 NQ1 0003.512

16839 Nigel / Heese 41.40 NQ1 0003.768

16841 KD / Eisenstein -- NQ1 100

16827 Primo / McDonald -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

20844 Zeke / Meyer 33.00 11000 0004.727 16

20846 Maguire / Merriman 44.26 21000 0003.525 4

20843 Ivy / Carsrud 46.03 31000 0003.389 2

20839 Pasha / Wright 36.49 NQ0 0104.275

20840 Laszlo / Meyer 48.16 NQ1 0113.239

20842 Kenai / Ariola 36.48 NQ0 0114.276



Time 2 Beat Results
5/26/2024

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

8201 Koda / McCaskey 35.22 NQ0 02

8805 Chloe / Orris -- NQ0 10

8804 Cocoa / Ford -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 23.97 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:4 6

12803 Kiss / McDonald 23.97 1100 00

12605 Corwin / Rich 30.49 70 00

12807 Cayde / Kubiak 34.42 50 00

12804 Tracker / Bedard 35.69 50 00

12201 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- NQ3 11

12401 Ava / Mason 54.99 NQ0 01

12602 Tucci / Heitzig -- NQ0 10

12603 Turbo / Buckman 43.88 NQ1 00

12801 Bella / Mason 40.45 NQ1 00

12806 Dixie / Seely 28.73 NQ0 01

12604 Juno / Seddon -- ABS-- ----

12805 Freddie / Worley -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results
5/26/2024

Regular

Time Points

1023.97Truncated time  =

926.00Truncated time <=

828.00Truncated time <=

731.00Truncated time <=

633.00Truncated time <=

535.00Truncated time <=

438.00Truncated time <=

340.00Truncated time <=

243.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 25.52 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:6 8

16804 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 25.52 1100 00

16810 Encore / Brewer 27.52 90 00

16813 Flurry / Frasca 28.14 90 00

16808 Pye / Rupprecht 30.52 80 00

16818 Penny / Owen 33.63 70 00

16603 Sean / Braucksick 40.58 40 00

16001 Indigo / Wiley -- NQ1 10

16402 Rhett / Corcoran 39.83 NQ1 01

16403 Arlo / Snider -- NQ1 02

16601 Skye / Jacobs -- NQ0 10

16604 Sailor / Colberg -- NQ0 10

16803 Andre / Poirier 37.55 NQ0 01

16816 Sadie / Bethel 30.94 NQ0 01

16822 Avery / Hoenig -- NQ0 10



Time 2 Beat Results
5/26/2024

Regular

Time Points

1025.52Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

830.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

635.00Truncated time <=

538.00Truncated time <=

440.00Truncated time <=

343.00Truncated time <=

245.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 27.55 secSCT Qs: NQs 44%Q:11 14

20806 Willow / Drabek 27.55 1100 00

20825 Trubbel / Jearls 28.63 90 00

20824 Mazie / Bain 29.50 90 00

20607 Caboose / Kulpa 30.71 90 00

20827 Johnny / Mulligan 32.26 80 00

20813 Bindi / Drabek 33.05 80 00

20812 Finnegan / Kolo 33.19 80 00

20604 Major / Carsrud 39.96 50 00

20609 Tater / Smith 41.30 50 00

20404 Primrose / Lahm 45.69 30 00

20828 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 49.90 20 00

20202 Chip / Brueckmann -- NQ3 13

20203 Maze / Lahm -- NQ1 14

20204 Nigel / Heese -- NQ0 10

20205 Yahtzee / Drabek -- NQ1 12

20401 Scarlet / Haskins -- NQ1 10

20605 Eleanor / Day -- NQ2 11

20610 Pearl / McNamara 40.12 NQ2 03



Time 2 Beat Results
5/26/2024

Regular

20801 Cherry Bomb / Winte 33.11 NQ1 03

20804 Inka / Honaker, Jr 27.58 NQ0 01

20822 Copper / Donohoo -- NQ1 11

20823 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 26.22 NQ0 01

20831 Galaxxy / Greninger 26.63 NQ0 01

20834 Luna / Honaker, Jr -- NQ1 11

20835 Remy / Robertson 36.94 NQ0 01

20402 Belle / Hugo -- ABS-- ----

20807 Reba / Hugo -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1027.55Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 33.69 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

24804 Eclipse / Greninger 33.69 1100 00

24806 Primrose / Davidson 41.15 70 00

24601 Rufus / Antonio 48.65 50 00

24401 Siren / Hill -- NQ1 11

24801 Waffle / Curry -- NQ0 11



Time 2 Beat Results
5/26/2024

Regular

Time Points

1033.69Truncated time  =

937.00Truncated time <=

840.00Truncated time <=

743.00Truncated time <=

647.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
5/26/2024

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 39.44 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

4803 Giggles / Orris 39.44 1100 00

4201 Jazzy / Orris 46.28 80 00

4802 Reggie / Hanna 50.61 70 00

4202 Ezzie / McCaskey -- NQ0 10

Time Points

1039.44Truncated time  =

943.00Truncated time <=

847.00Truncated time <=

751.00Truncated time <=

655.00Truncated time <=

559.00Truncated time <=

460.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 30.16 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

8812 RockyRaccoon / Day 30.16 1100 00

8403 Sully / Shedd 33.64 90 00

8816 Bucky / McDonough 56.47 10 00



Time 2 Beat Results
5/26/2024

Preferred

Time Points

1030.16Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

739.00Truncated time <=

642.00Truncated time <=

545.00Truncated time <=

448.00Truncated time <=

351.00Truncated time <=

254.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 25.46 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

12815 Victory / Meyer 25.46 1100 00

12814 Shiraz / Smith 36.58 50 00

12821 Lady / Cunningham 44.21 20 00

12822 C.C. / Neighbor 51.60 10 00

12816 Jovie / Simmons 60.00 NQ0 00

12818 Rudy / Stucker 37.34 NQ0 01

12819 Cali / Corcoran 28.87 NQ0 02

12820 Camille / Vassar -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results
5/26/2024

Preferred

Time Points

1025.46Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

830.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

635.00Truncated time <=

538.00Truncated time <=

440.00Truncated time <=

343.00Truncated time <=

245.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 24.86 secSCT Qs: NQs 73%Q:8 3

16831 Sculpin / Brewer 24.86 1100 00

16827 Primo / McDonald 26.94 90 00

16830 Ryker / Brinson 27.79 90 00

16835 Java / Frasca 27.95 90 00

16202 Joey / Frasca 35.42 50 00

16833 Duke / Jacobs 37.65 50 00

16829 Sprite / Schnellmann 44.87 20 00

16832 Hannah / Fields 51.66 10 00

16405 KIKO / Cunningham -- NQ0 10

16607 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 48.46 NQ0 01

16608 Roo / Kimler -- NQ0 10



Time 2 Beat Results
5/26/2024

Preferred

Time Points

1024.86Truncated time  =

927.00Truncated time <=

829.00Truncated time <=

732.00Truncated time <=

634.00Truncated time <=

537.00Truncated time <=

439.00Truncated time <=

342.00Truncated time <=

244.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 35.29 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

20844 Zeke / Meyer 35.29 1100 00

20839 Pasha / Wright 37.30 90 00

20846 Maguire / Merriman 49.08 60 00

20206 Bert / Cunningham -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1035.29Truncated time  =

938.00Truncated time <=

842.00Truncated time <=

745.00Truncated time <=

649.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time  <


